

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 72 OF 2018

Mantri City Sada Residents Welfare Society ....PETITIONER

V/S

Mantri Realty Limited ....RESPONDENT

WITH

COMPANY APPLICATION LODGING NO. 328 OF 2019

In

COMPANY PETITION 949 OF 2014

Mamta Aggarwal ....PETITIONER

V/S

Mantri Realty Limited And 18 Ors ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 5794 OF 2021

In

COMPANY APPLICATION 72 OF 2018

Atul Agrawal (applicant/intervener) ....PETITIONER

V/S

Mantri City Sada Residents Welfare Society AndRESPONDENT  
Ors.

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 18994 OF 2023

In

COMPANY APPLICATION 72 OF 2018

Mantri City Sada Residents Welfare Society ....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Maharashtra Savings And Anothers ....RESPONDENT

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

**DATE :** 22nd August, 2025

**P.C. :**

Wrongly on board.

( ASSOCIATE )